Position

Community Services Manager
Student Worker

Student Worker Student Worker
Student Worker

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt
Student Worker

Professional Expert

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,  Student Tutor |l

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

Total Wages

$109,751

$7,288

$6,434

$6,296

$5,790

$5,724

$4,770

$2,016

$2,016

$1,600

$1,600

$1,428

$1,409

$1,288

$1,200

$1,199

$1,109

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,734

$0

$0

$0

$232

$0

$972

$81

$81

$64

$316

$310

$56

$52

$48

$48

$44



Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

$1,050

$1,050

$960

$948

$901

$900

$894

$870

$859

$840

$663

$570

$546

$455

$450

$446

$420

$420

$42

$42

$38

$38

$36

$36

$36

$35

$34

$34

$27

$23

$22

$18

$18

$18

$17

$17



Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

ELAC Community
Services

$360

$357

$336

$306

$303

$281

$257

$210

$162

$153

$112

$89

$14

$14

$13

$60

$12

$11

$10

$8

$6

$6

$22

$4



