Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Manager		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$109,751	\$40,734
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$7,288	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$6,434	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$6,296	\$0
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$5,790	\$232
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$5,724	\$0
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$4,770	\$972
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$2,016	\$81
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$2,016	\$81
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,600	\$64
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,600	\$316
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,428	\$310
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,409	\$56
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,288	\$52
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,200	\$48
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,199	\$48
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,109	\$44

Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,050	\$42
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$1,050	\$42
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$960	\$38
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$948	\$38
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$901	\$36
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$900	\$36
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$894	\$36
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$870	\$35
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$859	\$34
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$840	\$34
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$663	\$27
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$570	\$23
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$546	\$22
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$455	\$18
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$450	\$18
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$446	\$18
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$420	\$17
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$420	\$17

Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$360	\$14
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$357	\$14
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$336	\$13
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$306	\$60
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$303	\$12
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$281	\$11
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$257	\$10
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$210	\$8
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$162	\$6
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$153	\$6
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$112	\$22
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Community Services	\$89	\$4